Ladies Doubles

Pos Country

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

England
Ireland
Ireland
Jersey
England
England
Ireland

Jersey

Sandra Boswell
Angie Brown
Dymphna Kestell
Roisin Cloake
Theresa Watts
Anita Watts
Glenda Burrows
June High

Val Hopcraft
Dee Dyke
Sandra Simmonds
Catherine Wills
Pat Holmes

Ann Cullen

Rose Edwards
Elaine Huggins

Northern Ireland Isobel Smith

Wales
Wales/Scotland
Wales
Jersey

Scotland

Donna Horton
Hilary Cooke
Jane King
Pauline McDonald
Liz Gove

Angie Morgan
Kay Rogers

Mich Le Lion
Sharon Le Louarn
Alice Bogie
Margaret Rae

England

Ireland

Jersey

Wales

Scotland
Northern Ireland

1
165
232
170
190
162
190
213
153
172
180
170
127
206
189
123
186
143
152
167
139
177
139
123
166
126
153
135
144

Points
126
116

90
82
14
28

2
167
166
153
152
174
165
152
175
181
178
171
149
161
160
122
185
168
187
195
150
178
129
136
165
117
133
131

90

3
185
214
177
137
183
168
168
189
162
155
143
216
133
134
100
191
156
138
146
149
153
150
156
152
120
168
156
144

4
197
180
236
198
155
181
150
150
148
169
192
172
188
151
166
186
163
145
122
158
157
136
142
151
159
128
132
141

Pinfall
714
792
736
677
674
704
683
667
663
682
676
664
688
634
511
748
630
622
630
596
665
554
557
634
522
582
554
519

Team Total
1506

1413

1378

1350

1345

1340

1322

1259

1252

1226

1219

1191

1104

1073



